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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/9/2015 9:20:16 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, October 31, 2013

236,375.46 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

10/1/2013 76015 CD CK#11699 SMART SUPPORT/JANETS CO 539.25 235,836.21 

10/1/2013 76026 GJ TRANSFER FROM P/R TO W/F-AFLAC 389.12 236,225.33 

10/1/2013 76029 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN TE 37.40 236,262.73 

10/1/2013 76031 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN #2 75.00 236,337.73 

10/1/2013 76035 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F-FT DEARBORN DEP 3.10 236,340.83 

10/1/2013 76217 GJ Auto Reverse of # 76026 (389.12) 235,951.71 

10/1/2013 76219 GJ Auto Reverse of # 76029 (37.40) 235,914.31 

10/1/2013 75944 GJ Posted from UB System 4,607.15 240,521.46 

10/1/2013 75944 GJ Posted from UB System 39.54 240,481.92 

10/2/2013 76184 CD CK# 11700 MILEAGE TO TAKE COMPUTER 71.42 240,410.50 

10/2/2013 75994 GJ Posted from UB System 10,709.88 251,120.38 

10/2/2013 75994 GJ Posted from UB System 4.00 251,116.38 

10/3/2013 76185 CD CK# 11701 COBRA OCT. GEORGE BISHO 422.87 250,693.51 

10/3/2013 76102 GJ Posted from UB System 5,664.11 256,357.62 

10/4/2013 76105 GJ Posted from UB System 2,644.21 259,001.83 

10/4/2013 76105 GJ Posted from UB System 91.50 258,910.33 

10/4/2013 76105 GJ Posted from UB System 3.74 258,906.59 

10/7/2013 76186 CD CK# 11702 RAPAIR TO MAILBOX 300.00 258,606.59 

10/7/2013 76140 GJ Posted from UB System 15,294.28 273,900.87 

10/8/2013 76187 CD CK# 11703 PER DIEM/DONNIE ENSEY 12.00 273,888.87 

10/8/2013 76198 GJ TRANSFER FROM SYSTEMS TO PAYROL 12,754.20 261,134.67 

10/8/2013 76206 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO SYSTEM F 2.14 261,136.81 

10/8/2013 76207 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO SY 35.67 261,172.48 

10/8/2013 76173 GJ Posted from UB System 6,512.87 267,685.35 

10/9/2013 76210 GJ COLEMEN GAS REIMBURSEMENT 25.00 267,710.35 

10/9/2013 76416 GJ TRANSFER FROM SYSTEM FUND TO PAY 18,858.84 248,851.51 

10/9/2013 76209 GJ Posted from UB System 3,228.97 252,080.48 

10/10/2013 76244 CD CK# 11704 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 183.17 251,897.31 

10/10/2013 76213 GJ Posted from UB System 6,369.83 258,267.14 

10/10/2013 76213 GJ Posted from UB System 118.75 258,148.39 

10/10/2013 76213 GJ Posted from UB System 35.08 258,113.31 

10/11/2013 76231 GJ JAMES COLEMAN CHILD SUPPORT 73.20 258,186.51 

10/11/2013 76245 CD CK# 11705 DRUG SCREENING 105.00 258,081.51 

10/11/2013 76232 GJ Posted from UB System 12,603.83 270,685.34 

10/11/2013 76232 GJ Posted from UB System 55.75 270,629.59 

10/14/2013 76233 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER OCT 33,330.00 237,299.59 

10/14/2013 76236 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT CO 2012 2,300.00 234,999.59 

10/14/2013 76239 GJ Posted from UB System 5,057.18 240,056.77 

10/15/2013 76428 CD CK# 11706 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 157.03 239,899.74 

10/15/2013 76329 GJ Posted from UB System 8,347.35 248,247.09 

10/16/2013 76356 GJ Posted from UB System 3,192.93 251,440.02 

10/17/2013 76429 CD CK# 11722 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT A 169.00 251,271.02 

10/17/2013 76384 CD Posted from UB System 1,146.85 250,124.17 

10/17/2013 76405 GJ Posted from UB System 5,754.81 255,878.98 

10/17/2013 76405 GJ Posted from UB System 903.89 256,782.87 

10/17/2013 76405 GJ Posted from UB System 0.90 256,781.97 

10/18/2013 76407 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO W 1,146.85 257,928.82 

10/18/2013 76922 CR E/C ON 10/18/13 57.51 257,986.33 

10/18/2013 76431 GJ Posted from UB System 3,159.33 261,145.66 
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10/18/2013 76431 GJ Posted from UB System 56.51 261,089.15 

10/21/2013 76462 CD CK#11723 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 146.44 260,942.71 

10/21/2013 76476 GJ TRANSFER FROM SYSTEM TO PAYING F 49,328.96 211,613.75 

10/21/2013 76452 GJ Posted from UB System 5,041.89 216,655.64 

10/21/2013 76452 GJ Posted from UB System 88.77 216,566.87 

10/22/2013 76453 GJ Posted from UB System 2,843.10 219,409.97 

10/23/2013 76486 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO PAYROLL 13,371.39 206,038.58 

10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 2,861.71 208,900.29 

10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 197.65 208,702.64 

10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 72.02 208,630.62 

10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 156.23 208,474.39 

10/23/2013 76457 GJ Posted from UB System 164.23 208,310.16 

10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 8,995.70 217,305.86 

10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 1.95 217,307.81 

10/24/2013 76528 GJ Posted from UB System 61.95 217,245.86 

10/25/2013 76631 CD CK #11724 CEMENT WORK-SHAHAN 3,300.00 213,945.86 

10/25/2013 76542 GJ Posted from UB System 10,195.72 224,141.58 

10/25/2013 76542 GJ Posted from UB System 2.10 224,139.48 

10/25/2013 76542 GJ Posted from UB System 2.10 224,137.38 

10/28/2013 76636 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO EQUIPMENT 22,500.00 201,637.38 

10/28/2013 76543 GJ Posted from UB System 14,162.95 215,800.33 

10/28/2013 76544 GJ Posted from UB System 6,918.81 222,719.14 

10/28/2013 76544 GJ Posted from UB System 22.55 222,696.59 

10/29/2013 76632 CD CK #11725 WATER TEST 175.00 222,521.59 

10/29/2013 76640 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEPOSIT TO W 80.00 222,601.59 

10/29/2013 76545 CD Posted from UB System 80.00 222,521.59 

10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 3,007.94 225,529.53 

10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 225,506.78 

10/29/2013 76598 GJ Posted from UB System 769.03 226,275.81 

10/30/2013 76633 CD CASH VOUCHER CHECK 12.15 226,263.66 

10/30/2013 76653 CD CK #11728 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 155.81 226,107.85 

10/30/2013 76654 CD CK #11729 PAYMENT FOR WATER DEPOSI 175.00 225,932.85 

10/30/2013 76655 CD CK #11730 TESTING-KELSEY WOLFE 111.00 225,821.85 

10/30/2013 76656 CD CK #11731 PER DIEM-KELSEY WOLFE L 149.00 225,672.85 

10/30/2013 76657 CD CK #11732 TESTING-JACK BAISCH 111.00 225,561.85 

10/30/2013 76658 CD CK #11733 PER DIEM-JACK BAISCH LUB 149.00 225,412.85 

10/30/2013 76659 CD CK #11734 TESTING-SHELBY BUCKHALT 111.00 225,301.85 

10/30/2013 76660 CD CK #11735 PER DIEM-SHELBY BUCKHAL 149.00 225,152.85 

10/30/2013 76921 CD CK#11727 CASH VOUCHER CHECKS 12.15 225,140.70 

10/30/2013 76933 CD Auto Reverse of # 76633 (12.15) 225,152.85 

10/30/2013 76644 GJ Posted from UB System 2,975.49 228,128.34 

10/30/2013 76644 GJ Posted from UB System 6.43 228,121.91 

10/30/2013 76644 GJ Posted from UB System 7.99 228,113.92 

10/31/2013 76661 CD CK #11736 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 155.81 227,958.11 

10/31/2013 76804 GJ INTEREST INCOME OCTOBER 51.37 228,009.48 

10/31/2013 76952 GJ BALANCE OCT BANK STATEMENT 246.06 228,255.54 

10/31/2013 76662 GJ Posted from UB System 2,468.79 230,724.33 

392,465.06 161,740.73 Totals 230,724.33 

DREnding Balance 230,724.33 


